
 
 

Crafted for Comfort, Built for Battle – CORSAIR 
Launches HS70 BLUETOOTH 

 
FREMONT, CA, November 3rd, 2020 – CORSAIR®, a world leader in high-performance 
gaming peripherals and enthusiast components, today launched the CORSAIR HS70 
BLUETOOTH Wired Gaming Headset with Bluetooth®, the latest addition to the award-winning 
HS Series of gaming headsets. With two wired connection options – high-fidelity 24bit / 96kHz 
USB and 3.5mm – along with Bluetooth, the HS70 BLUETOOTH simultaneously mixes wired 
gaming audio on Switch, PS4/PS5, Xbox One, Xbox Series X/Series S, or PC and wireless 
Bluetooth audio from a mobile device, enabling clear voice chat with your team or incoming 
phone calls, while still hearing everything you need on the battlefield. Constructed with high-
quality 50mm neodymium audio drivers and plush memory foam ear cups, the HS70 
BLUETOOTH puts you comfortably in command. 
 

 
 
The HS70 BLUETOOTH combines wired gaming audio from a console or PC with wireless 
Bluetooth audio on your mobile device, enabling seamless connection with voice chat apps, 
music, or phone calls without interrupting gameplay. Bluetooth connectivity enables a 
comprehensive audio experience with apps such as the Switch mobile app, integrated 
seamlessly alongside wired game audio from the Switch console. A detachable noise-cancelling 



uni-directional microphone reduces ambient noise for superb vocal clarity, and a rechargeable 
battery lasts up to 30 hours on a single charge so you can play long into the night. 
 

 
 

The HS70 BLUETOOTH delivers top-notch audio quality thanks to custom-tuned 50mm 
neodymium drivers that catch every sound you need to hear at vital moments, while 
compatibility with Windows Sonic spatial sound engulfs you in the action. Lightweight and 
durable aluminum construction, along with adjustable ear cups fitted with plush memory foam, 
provide exceptional comfort for hours of gameplay and years of use. When connected to PC via 
USB, CORSAIR iCUE software lets you adjust audio equalizer settings, mic volume, and more, 
while on-ear volume and mute controls offer convenient adjustment on-the-fly.  
 



 
 

With simultaneous wired connectivity for game audio and Bluetooth for mobile, the CORSAIR 
HS70 BLUETOOTH Wired Gaming Headset with Bluetooth makes chatting and listening during 
console or PC gaming sessions easy and essential.   
 
Availability, Warranty, and Pricing 
 
The CORSAIR HS70 BLUETOOTH Wired Gaming Headset with Bluetooth® is available 
immediately from the CORSAIR webstore and the CORSAIR worldwide network of authorized 
retailers and distributors. 
 
The HS70 BLUETOOTH is backed by a two-year warranty, alongside the CORSAIR worldwide 
customer service and technical support network. 
 
For up-to-date pricing of the HS70 BLUETOOTH, please refer to the CORSAIR website or 
contact your local CORSAIR sales or PR representative. 
 
Web Pages 
 
To learn more about the CORSAIR HS70 BLUETOOTH, please visit: 
https://www.corsair.com/hs70-bluetooth 
 
For a complete list of all CORSAIR headsets, please visit: 
https://www.corsair.com/gaming-headsets 
 
Video 

https://www.corsair.com/hs70-bluetooth
https://www.corsair.com/gaming-headsets


 
The launch video for the CORSAIR HS70 BLUETOOTH can be found at the link below: 
https://youtu.be/SzNcrEqksVU 
 
Product Images 
 
High-resolution images of the CORSAIR HS70 BLUETOOTH can be found at the link below: 
https://corsair.sharepoint.com/:f:/s/MarketingCommunications/EmpkXVsNXxFCqEjv1JdLypYBgI
hrYbIMoWzBCw-f5oCTlw?e=UFNx8h 
 
About CORSAIR 
CORSAIR (NASDAQ:CRSR) is a leading global developer and manufacturer of high-performance gear 
and technology for gamers, content creators, and PC enthusiasts. From award-winning PC components 
and peripherals, to premium streaming equipment and smart ambient lighting, CORSAIR delivers a full 
ecosystem of products that work together to enable everyone, from casual gamers to committed 
professionals, to perform at their very best.  
 
CORSAIR also includes subsidiary brands Elgato, which provides premium studio equipment and 
accessories for content creators, SCUF Gaming, which builds custom-designed controllers for competitive 
gamers, and ORIGIN PC, a builder of custom gaming and workstation desktop PCs and laptops. 
 
Copyright © 2020 Corsair Memory, Inc. All rights reserved. CORSAIR, the sails logo, and Vengeance are 
registered trademarks of CORSAIR in the United States and/or other countries. All other company and/or 
product names may be trade names, trademarks, and/or registered trademarks of the respective owners 
with which they are associated. Features, pricing, availability, and specifications are subject to change 
without notice. 

 
CORSAIR/Elgato PR Contacts 

 

Region   Representative   Contact Information   

Worldwide PR Director   Harry Butler   harry.butler@corsair.com   
PR – USA and Canada   Justin Ocbina 

Andrew Williams 
justin.ocbina@corsair.com, 
andrew.r.williams@corsair.com 

PR – UK / Benelux Pascal Bregeon   pascal.bregeon@corsair.com   
PR – Nordics Frida Bergendal frida.bergendal@corsair.com 

PR – DACH Yannick Friedsam   yannick.friedsam@corsair.com  
 +49 151 40520153 

PR – Italy   Davide Salvioni    davide.salvioni@corsair.com    

PR – France   Aurelien Herault   aurelien.herault@corsair.com   
+33 (7) 86 60 04 79   

PR – Russia / Eastern Europe   Andrey Cheban   andrey.cheban@corsair.com   
+7 929 504 20 01   

PR – Poland, Czech Republic, 
Slovakia   

Michal Rozpendowski   michal.rozpendowski@corsair.com 
+48 662 145 840   

PR – South East Europe & MENA   Ozgur Altay   ozgur.altay@corsair.com    

PR – Spain and Portugal   Noelia Colino   noelia.colino@corsair.com   
Technical PR – China Frost Wu  frost.wu@corsair.com   
PR – South Asia Oscar Tseng   oscar.tseng@corsair.com   
PR – ANZ Jim Tien jim.tien@corsair.com 

PR – Thailand Punpanit Mekvibul punpanit.m@corsair.com 

PR – North Asia Zack Chang   zack.chang@corsair.com   
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PR – India   Rushabh Shah   rushabh.shah@corsair.com   
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